Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Cusack - (1578767) - Beacon SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.04
39.97
41.40
44.91
47.39
48.05
48.50
48.50
49.04
51.72
52.03
53.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.04
41.40
39.97
44.91
47.39
48.50
49.04
48.05
48.50
53.66

51.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282
243
218
171
145
140
136
136
131
112
110
100

WA Pts

282
218
243
171
145
136
131
140
136
100
112

Round

Round

F

Date

29/03/24
18/03/23
30/09/23
09/07/22
06/03/22
13/11/21
09/10/21
02/01/22
11/12/21
18/06/21
14/05/21
16/07/21

Date

29/03/24
30/09/23
18/03/23
09/07/22
06/03/22
02/01/22
11/12/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
16/07/21
18/06/21

Meet

RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024
RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023
Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023
Beacon SC Club Championships 2022

Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
Beacon

Beacon SC

Beacon

Meet

RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024
Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023

RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023
Beacon SC Club Championships 2022

Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022

Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Beacon

Beacon

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Crowborough
Crowborough LC
Horsham
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Arun
Bexleyheath
Crowborough
Crowborough

Crowborough

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Crowborough
Tunbridge Wells
Crowborough LC
Horsham

Arun
Bexleyheath
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Crowborough

Crowborough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Beacon 3

o O o w

Club Swam Under Level

Beacon 3

0

0
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
52.03 110 F 14/05/21 Beacon SC Crowborough 0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



