Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Cusack - (1578767) - Beacon SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.04	282	F	29/03/24	RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024	Tunbridge Wells	Beacon	3
39.97	243	F	18/03/23	RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
41.40	218	F	30/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough		4
44.91	171	F	09/07/22	Beacon SC Club Championships 2022	Crowborough LC		4
47.39	145	F	06/03/22	Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022	Horsham		3
48.05	140	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Tunbridge Wells		3
48.50	136	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Tunbridge Wells		3
48.50	136	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
49.04	131	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Bexleyheath		3
51.72	112	F	18/06/21	Beacon	Crowborough		0
52.03	110	F	14/05/21	Beacon SC	Crowborough		0
53.66	100	F	16/07/21	Beacon	Crowborough		0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.04	282	F	29/03/24	RTW Monson Last Chance Regional Chaser 2024	Tunbridge Wells	Beacon	3
41.40	218	F	30/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough		4
39.97	243	F	18/03/23	RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023	Tunbridge Wells		3
44.91	171	F	09/07/22	Beacon SC Club Championships 2022	Crowborough LC		4
47.39	145	F	06/03/22	Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022	Horsham		3
48.50	136	F	02/01/22	Littlehampton SC Splash Into 2022	Arun		3
49.04	131	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Bexleyheath		3
48.05	140	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Tunbridge Wells		3
48.50	136	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Tunbridge Wells		3
53.66	100	F	16/07/21	Beacon	Crowborough		0
51.72 rright 202	112 4	F	18/06/21	Beacon	Crowborough	Powered By SPORT	0 SYSTEM